,	
Request 's land	9001837
Address	
City/State/Zip Phone #	
	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCU	MENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1. <u>Pacer</u> <u>Toternati</u> (Corporation Name)	
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	
3.	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Dick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS 3000031930189
	Amendment
 Profit Not for Profit 	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	L Merger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
Annual Report	Foreign
 Fictitious Name 	Limited Partnership
h	Reinstatement
12/2	Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other
412	Examiner's Initials
CR2E031(7/97) (\)	

۰.

٤

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.....

 OF

 PACER INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, INC.

 In compliance with Section 607.1503, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted to register

 The comporation to transact business in the State of Florida:

 a foreign corporation to transact business in the State of Florida:

The name of the corporation is: 1.

PACER INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, INC.

- The State of Incorporation is the State of Delaware. 2.
- The corporation's Federal Employer Identification Number is 65-0770681. 3.
- The date on which this corporation was incorporated is November 1, 1997. 4.
- The duration of this corporation is perpetual. 5.

The date on which the corporation first transacted business in the State of Florida is upon 6. filing of this certificate.

The current mailing address of the corporation is: 7.

551 S.E. 8th Street Suite 600 Delray Beach, Florida 33483

The purposes for which the corporation is authorized to conduct in the state of incorporation 8. and which it proposes to conduct in the State of Florida are as follows:

To engage in any lawful act or activity for which corporation may be organized under the statutes of the State of Florida

9. The name and street address of this corporation's Florida registered agent is:

Stephen A. Saldanha Pacer International, Inc. 551 S.E. 8th Street Suite 600 Delray Beach, Florida 33483



11. The names and addresses of the officers and/or directors are as follows:

A. Directors:

Stephen A. Saldanha 551 S.E. 8th Street Suite 600 Delray Beāch, Florida 33843 Ben T. Austin, III 551 S.E. 8th Street Suite 600 Delray Beach, Florida 33843

B. Officers:

Stephen A. Saldanha 551 S.E. 8th Street Suite 600 Delray Beach, Florida 33843 Chairman and Chief Executive Officer Ben T. Austin 551 S.E. 8th Street Suite 600 Delray Beach, Florida 33843 President

Marc J. Odrobina 551 S.E. 8th Street Suite 600 Delray Beach, Florida 33843 Secretary, Treasurer and Chief Executive Officer

Dated this 25th day of Februa, 2000

Ben T. Austin III President



CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

In compliance with the provisions of Section 607.1503, Florida Statutes, PACER. INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, INC., a foreign corporation authorized to transact business in the state of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the State of Florida.

FIRST: The name of the corporation is:

PACER INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, INC.

SECOND: The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

Stephen A. Saldanha 551 S.E. 8th Street Suite 600 Delray Beach, Florida 33480

HAVING BEEN named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all Statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Dated this 25th day of February, 2000

Stephen A

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE

1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PACER INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, INC. IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2000.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PACER INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 1997.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of

 AUTHENTICATION:
 0331633

 DATE:
 03-22-00

2760704 8300

001145459